Features
2-14 Touch Panel Computers 2-15www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
10
Software
9
ICOM
8

§ CE approved
§ Front panel meets NEMA 4 / IP 65
Ordering Information
§ PPC-100T-BARE Panel PC with 10.4" VGA TFT LCD display
§ PPC-100T-BARE-T Panel PC with 10.4" VGA TFT LCD display and
resistive touchscreen
§  10.4” VGA/SVGA TFT LCD with high luminance
§  Super slim and compact design with plastic housing
§  Supports 5x86 - 133 CPU
§  NEMA4/IP65 compliant front panel
Features
2-14 Touch Panel Computers 2-15www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
10
Software
9
ICOM
8
eConnectivity
7
ADAM-3000
6
cPCI
5
DA&C
4
ATM
3
FPM
2
TPC
1
IPPC & AWS
11
UNO-2000/3000
12
VBOX
13
ADAM-4000
14
ADAM-5000
15
ADAM-6000
16
ADAM-8000
Wall mount Desktop stand
Desktop swingarm Expansion kit
Complete I/O Ports
§ FDD Supports 1.2/1.44/2.88 MB external floppy disk drive
§ Ethernet NE2000 compatible, 10Base-T interface
§ Serial Ports RS-232 x 3, RS-232/422/485 x 1 (16C550 UART)
§ Parallel Port One SPP/EPP/ECP port
§ Keyboard Port PS/2 interface
§ Mouse Port PS/2 interface
§ VGA Supports simultaneous CRT displays
a. FDD port
b. Parallel port
c. VGA port
d.  Ethernet port
e.  PS/2 mouse
connector
f.  Keyboard connector
g. 4 COM ports
h. 4 digital input/ 4 digital
output
i.  AC inlet
j.  Power switch
g cdf
baej
i h
Optional Peripherals
§ PPC-100 STAND Stand kit for the PPC-100/102 series
§ PPC-100 SWINARM Swing arm kit for the PPC-100/102 series